
Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

1

2

3

4

5

6

(B)
Amoruso Flavio davide
Vidrasc Valentino
Bodini Roberto
Bonaddio Benedetto
(A)
Cesana Andrea
Cermusoni Luca
Rocchi Fabio
Mininni Luca
(B)
Monaco Maurizio
Berto Alessio
Cerina Marco
Daverio Luigi
(C)
Vincenzi Fabrizio
Bianchi Nardo
Lunghi Nicholas
Bianco Federico
(B)
Lena Mattia
Piccolo Moreno
Farioli Graziano
Caimi Marco
(D)
Moiana Alessandro
Guidali Daniele
Barban Gessica
Vanoni Luigi

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 1

30

37.5

38.5

41

38.5

42.5

16 -14

20½-17

20 -18½

20 -21

23 -15½

23½-19

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½

307

288

270

240

271

218

226

218

192

172

211

160

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

7

8

9

10

11

12

(C)
Antonucci Ettore
Cassina Alessandro
Trofei Alessandro
Sozzi Fabrizio
(C)
Salerno Salvatore
Marsico Salvatore
Rizzato Roberto
Arzuffi Stefano
(F)
Magnani Manuel
D' Aliesio Gabriele
Mastrolonardo Stefano
D' Aliesio Marco
(E)
Miranda Nicola
Ronzani Claudio
Carlomagno Giuseppe
Cimmino Raffaele
(A)
Dalla Costa Silvano
Cassetti Gianluca
Busti Paolo
Colombo Valerio
(C)
Busato Paolo
Moiana Felice
Lorenzin Mattia pietro
Lorenzin Sophia

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 3

3 - 1

1 - 3

43

44

45.5

45

47

50.5

21 -22

21½-22½

21 -24½

16 -29

28½-18½

18½-32

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2
2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

197

200

184

188

225

147

164

151

137

144

175

100

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

13

14

15

16

17

18

(A)
Vitali Paolo
Marasco Pasquale
Crugnola Paolo
Roncato Paola
(B)
Santin Gabriele
Notari Manuel
Gibellini Davide
Sommacal Debora
(D)
Besozzi Cesare
Zignani Giuseppe
Malonni Sergio
Pisanti Davide andrea
(D)
Naldi .
Contini .
Pagani .
Conti Lorenzo
(A)
Bertoni Sergio
Malnati Gianni carlo
Fumagalli Paolo
Barile Giuseppe
(D)
Rossoni Roberto
Antonino Luigi
Poli Mauro
Baranzini Sergio

ASD Pescatori Caravate

ASD Pescatori Caravate

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

ASD Pescatori Caravate

S.P.D. La Schiannese

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

46

46

46.5

53.5

46.5

51.5

20 -26

21 -25

25 -21½

24½-29

25½-21

23 -28½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½
1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

232

236

218

178

174

177

173

171

166

137

135

140

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

19

20

21

22

23

24

(A)
Malaguti Alberto
Campana Fabio
Trombetta Massimo
Malaguti :
(A)
Agnello Simone
Cadeo Stefano
Raineri Paolo
Zoda Calogero
(E)
Busti Niccolo'
Conti Alberto
Amoruso Antonio
Borghesi Riccardo
(F)
Galetto Ivan
Bettinelli Sandro
Doria Nello
Ferronato Fiorenzo
(A)
Piana Gianni battis
Licciardi Antonino
Di Bella Giuseppe
Merotto Mariano nicol
(A)
Aa Aa
Bb Bb
Cc Cc
Dd Dd

ASD C.C. Castiglionese (Colmic)

A.S.D.P. Olimpic Arcisate

A.S.D. Lago Ilpea

A.S.P.D. Lo Squalo

A.S.D. Team Rancina 2008

Fantasmi

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

3 - 2

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 4

56.5

55

57.5

58

61.5

83

32 -24½

26½-28½

28½-29

30½-27½

35 -26½

35 -48

1½- 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

182

157

208

148

170

0

146

123

167

128

138

0

2

2

2

2

2

1
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